
D34-Lancast«r Farming, Saturday November 24,1984

DEALER IN ALL KINDS
OF LIVESTOCK

Also Crippled & Down Cattle '

MARLIN S. IRWIN
Quarryville, PA

PH: 717-786-3016

Public AuctionRegister
Closing Date Monday 500 P M

ol each week s publication

SAT. DEC. 15 - Public
Auction of a 95 Acre
Limestone Farm. Located
1 mile south of Richland.
Paul Z. & Eva B. Martin,
Owners. Paul E. Martin &
John D. Stauffer, Auc-
tioneers.

Equip. & Dairy Cattle. 1
mile West of Siamsport
along Rt. 897. Lamar W. &
Eileen Carman. Paul E.
Martin & John O. Stauffer,
Auctioneers.
MON. DEC. 31 -12 Noon.
Public Auction of the
Bailey-View Holstein
Dispersal. Located in
Ulysses Boro. Potter Co.,
PA. Watch for arrows on
Main St. Rt. 49. Jerry
Pirrung Sales, Ulysses,
PA. 814-848-7421,
Auctioneers.

SAT. DEC. 15 - 12 PM
Public Auction of Lawn
and Garden, Tractors and
equipment. Located in
Martindale, PA, Lancaster
Co. Lawn Care, PA. Daniel
Z. Martin & Son, Owners.
Kline & Kreider, Auc-
tioneers.

SAT. DEC. 15 - 11 AM
Public Auction of 15acre
Farmette, Farm Eq., and
some Household Goods.
Located in East Cocalico
Twp., Lane. Co. Approx. 'A
mi. south of Remholds,
PA, along Rt. 897. Terms
by Charles W. & Mary G.
Gerhart. Arlin R. Weik,
Auctioneer.

JANUARY
TUES. JAN. 1 - 7:30 PM
Public Auction of Weekly
Sales. Located at the
Penns Valley Livestock
Auction, Centre Hall, PA.
Ron Gilligan, Auctioneer.
TUES. JAN. 22 ■ Public
Consignment Auction in
Kirkwood, PA. Lancaster
County. Hay, Straw and
Grain, Horses and Mules.
Farm Machinery, small
items, Tools, Groceries,
Fruits and Vegetables and
Dry Goods. For ad-
vertising arrangement,
write today. King’s
Auction, R 1, Box 329,
Kirkwood, PA. 17536.

THURS. DEC. 20 -

Monthly Cow Sale at Mel
Kolb, Inc., Maryland Farm,
Woodsboro, MD, Vi mile
North West of Woodsboro
on Rt. 550 in Frederick
Co.
SAT. DEC. 22 - Farm

| AUCTIONEER’S DIRECMY j
C.H. WOLGEMUTH
RD»2 MANHEIM

PA
AUCTIONEER

Member of

COMPLETE
AUCTION SERVICE

CALL
717 665-5664

NOTICE
To assure that your
Public Sale appears
in the Public Sale
Section we must
have your ad-
vertisement by 4
P.M. Tuesday of each
week's publication.

m 9-A/i -
KLINE A KREIDER

COMPLETE PROFESSIONAL AUCTION SERVICE
REAL ESTATE FARMS & RESIDENTIAL

PERSONAL PROPERTY - ANTIQUES -FARM STOCK SALES - LIQUIDATIONS

RANDAL V. KLINE LLOYD H. KREIDER
AUCTIONEER REALTOR AUCTIONEER
717 733 1006 717 786-3394
717 569 8701

I
SAT MAR. iuFEBRUARY

THURS. FEB. 7 - Public
Auction of a Holstein Herd
and Horse Drawn Farm
Machinery. Located VA
miles NE of Oxford,
Chester Co., PA. Daniel
Riehl, Owner. Steve
petersheim, Auctioneer.

Farm Eq. & small items
Kempton Community
Center, Northern Berks
Co. 12 Auctioneers.
Russell Henry 215-756-
6511.
TUES. MARCH 19- Public
Consignment Auction in
Kirkwood, PA. Lancaster
County. Hay, Straw and
Grain, Horses and Mules,
Farm Machinery, small
items, Tools, Groceries,
Fruits and Vegetables and
Dry Goods. For ad-
vertising arrangement,
write today. King's
Auction, R 1, Box 329,
Kirkwood, PA. 17536.

FRI. FEB. 15 - 11 AM
Public Auction of Con-
struction Equipment.
Cars, Trucks, Loaders,
Etc. Located in Felton
Delaware. Carroll's Sales
Co., Inc., Auctioneers.
SAT. FEB. 16 - 10 AM
Public Auction of Dairy
Cows, Heifers, Mules and
Farm Machinery. Located
2'A miles south of
Strasburg along May Post
Office Rd. or 4 miles North
of 372 from Quarryville
along May Post Office Rd.
Lancaster Co., PA. Amos
S. & Mary S. Zook,
Owners. Kreider & Kline
Auction Service, Auc-
tioneers.

SAT. MARCH 23 - Public
Auction located in West
Millersville along Rt. 999.
Ernest and Anna Mary
Lefever, Owners. Paul E.
Martin and John D.
Stauffer, Auctioneers.
SAT. MARCH 30 - 5 PM
Public Auction of the 3rd
Annual Lancaster Farm
Toy Auction, Show & Sale.
Located at the Lancaster
Treadway Inn, Rt. 30 and
Oregon Pike, Rt. 272,
Lancaster, PA. Wally
Hooker, Auctioneer.

TUES. FEB. 19 - Public
Consignment Auction in
Kirkwood, PA. Lancaster
County. Hay, Straw and
Grain, Horses and Mules,
Farm Machinery, small
items, Tools, Groceries,
Fruits and Vegetables and
Dry Goods. For ad-
vertising arrangement,
write today. King’s
Auction, R 1, Box 329,
Kirkwood, PA. 17536.

APRIL
SAT. APRIL 20. 1985 -

Public Auction of the 19th
Annual Colonial Charolais
Spring Sale. Located at
the Frederick
Fairgrounds, Frederick,
MD. Sponsored by the
Colonial Charolais Assoc.
Buzz Garey, Manager.

MON. FEB. 25 - Public
Auction of Farm Equip-
ment. Located at
Frystown, along 645.
Swope and Bashore,
Owners. Paul E. Martin
and John D. Stauffer,
Auctioneers.

TUES. APRIL 23 - Public
Consignment Auction in
Kirkwood, PA. Lancaster
County. Hay, Straw and
Grain, Horses and Mules,
Farm Machinery, small
items, Tools, Groceries,
Fruits and Vegetables and
Dry Goods. For ad-
vertising arrangement,
write today. King's
Auction, R 1, Box 329,
Kirkwood, PA. 17536.

THURS. FEB. 28 - 10 AM
Public Auction of Farm
Equipment. Located in
Bern Twp., Berks Co.,
along Grange Rd.,
Leesport. Mat-Mar Farms,
Owners. Horning Farm
Agency. Inc., Auctioneers

MARCH
MON. MARCH 4 - Public
Auction of Farm Equip-
ment. Located 1 mile
south of Richland off
Milbach Road. Paul Z. &

Eva B. Martin, Owners.
Paul E. Martin and John
D. Stauffer, Auctioneers.

JUNE
SAT. JUNE 22, 1985 -

Public Auction of the
Colonial World Class Sale
'B5. Located atRiverwood
Farms, Powell, Ohio.
Sponsored by Colonial
Charolais Assoc. Buzz
Garey, Manager.

FRI. MAR. 8 - Farm
machinery, Holstein dairy
heifers. 5 miles north of
Bloomsburg, PA,
Columbia Co. Glen & Betty
Bowman, owners. Fraley
Auction Company.
SAT. MARCH 9 - 9 AM
Public Auction of Farm
Machinery, Household
Goods, Antiques located 2
miles Northeast of Bern-
ville off Shartlesville
Road, 1 mile to first farm
on left, 4 miles South of
Shartlesville, 4 miles
south of Centerport,
Berks County. Sale by
Wilbur and Pauline
Hartranft, Owners; Paul
Snyder and Alvin Horning,
Auctioneers.

/■r

Her Dam-VGB7 over 20,000milk,
2nd dam VG 85over 23,000,

SAT. MARCH 9 - 8:30 AM
Public Auction Annual
Consignment Sale of the
Gordonville Fire Co.
Selling Farm Equipment,
Livestock, Household
Goods. Quilts and An-
tiques. Located at the
Gordonville Fire Hall,
Gordonville, PA. Gor-
donville Fire Co. Sales
Committee, Owners. Ron
Funk & Local Auctioneers.

TRI. MAR. 15 ■ 5 PM
Tractor and Truck Sale.
Kempton Community
Center inside Northern
Berks Co. Russell Henry
215-756-6511.

S-W-D Valiant

SALE EVERY
TUESDAY
GradedSale

Ist Tuesday each
month
2PM

Horse Auction
2nd Saturday each

month

i FAUQUIER
■LIVESTOCK|EXCHANGE

Marshall. Va
703-364 1566

11:00 A.M.

Leadfield Columbus-ET

dtrs. of the breeds most famous sires sell.

Hanover-Hill TripleThreat-Red
No-Na-Me Fond Matt

Sale Managed By:

Dreamstreet Holsteins Inc.
P.O. Box 209
Walton, N.Y. 13856
607-865-6575

Daily and Livestock Sales

SHORT NOTICE SALE
COMPLETE HOLSTEINHP9 DISPERSAL

FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 30, 730 p.m. e.st
To be held at Smoketown Quality Dairy Sales Co., Rte. 340,'5

miles East of Lancaster, 5 miles West of Intercourse, Smoketown,
PA

Holstein Herd of 33 Cows. All HomeRaised and Calfhood Vaccinated. Herd
beingsold due to healthreasons. This dairyman is in the hospital.
* Sharpgroup of cows, young and good udders.
* Bor 10strictly fresh
* 15cows fresh Sept, and Oct.
* 6 springers
* Balance in all stages of lactation.

Herd averaging 53% lbs. milk per cows, 3.8 test. Cows milking 60 to 90
lbs. This is a base and Fall herd of cows. Eastern breeding for 25years.
Recent Mastitis test 100%.
Six fancy good uddered cows and heifers from one herd. Fanner is over
stocked.
* Reg. 2yr. old. Her sire-Skyhurst Top Chief daughtermilking 50 lbs. Good

uddered.

3rd Dam GP 84.over 20,000milk.
* Reg. 3 year old GP 82 Her Sire Dunwood Rising Star due 7/6/85 to Marlu

Persus Chief still milking 60 lbs. 3.8 Test, good udder.
Four (4) 2 year old Grade Heifers recently fresh, nice tight udders, 2

milking 65 lbs. per day.
Also selling
4 cows purchased from 1herd making from 14,000to 19,000.
12year old milking 75 lbs.

1 Registered Holstein bull ready for service, good pedigrees with lots of
milk and butterfat. More details at ringside.
Cows Milked atRegular Time
Cash or Good Check Night of Sale

Sale by
SMOKETOWN QUALITY DAIRY SALES, INC.
GORDON & HELEN FRITZ
717-393-0930

Carl Oilier—Paul Snyder, Auctioneers
AU-000873-L

Henry Kettering, Pedigrees

THE DREAMSTREET
PRODUCTION SALE

Lunch by Sublette

RSDAY, NOVEMBER 29,1

The Guernsey Pavilion Lancaster, Pa.
lead of Outstanding registered Holstein:

Many EX and VG cows sell, up to EX-93 top production! Records to over
27,000 lbs. milk & 1,000 lbs. fat Deep pedigrees! Many selling from
several generations of VG & EX with good production records.

Sweet-Haven Tradition
Round OakRag Apple Elevation

Straight-Pine Elevation Pete
and many more!

Cattle of all ages and all stages of lactation are being offered. All cattle
are sound and Dreamstreet Holsteins will proudly stand behind your
purchase. Don’t miss this opportunity to add world famous genetics to
your herd.

Contact sale managers for further information
Terms-cash or good check sale day


